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Imperial Manufacturing Group Inc.
40 Industrial Park Street, Richibucto, NB Canada  E4W 4A4

1-800-561-3100 / www.koolray.ca

RAILING SECTION

Pre-Assembled

ALUMINUM

BUILD YOUR 
OUTDOOR VISION, 
YOUR WAY.

Low Maintenance
- Never rusts
- No more painting
- Ideal on sundecks, porches, 

balconies, walkways & stairs

Imperial Kool-Ray 2000 Series Pre-Assembled aluminum 
railing has a modern, rectangular handrail profile that adds an 
element of robustness to your home. Whether you are building 
a new home or improving your current one, Imperial Kool-Ray 
railing is the high-quality railing that will fit your needs.

The 2000 series aluminum railing kits are pre-assembled, 
making it fast and easy to install.  Our railing system requires 
simple unfolding and fastening to post using a spindle 
attachment.  With our easy-to-follow instructions and video 
it is perfect for the value-conscious do-it-yourselfer looking 
for a professional finish.

Imperial Kool-Ray aluminum railings are sturdy and will keep 
their finish over the years. That’s why we back our products 
with a 20-year warranty on material, 5 years on the paint 
finish and 2 years on plastic components.

Consult your local building codes before starting project.

Lifetime 
Limited Warranty

STYLISH APPEAL & 
LIFELONG DURABILITY

2000
Series

 FAST & EASY
INSTALLATION



Choose the options 
that are right for you

Easy 
Installation

Accessory
Options

Aluminum Gate Kit

White BlackColour

Application Heights  

36"
91.4 cm

42"
106.7 cm

Application Lengths 

45"
114.30 cm

59"
149.86 cm

72"
182.9 cm

Post

Fasten to posts

Just unfold  pre-assembled railing

Install spindle attachment to post
Note: spindle attachment fits both straight and stair applications.

Determine right location
to install posts

Angular AdapterEASY TWO-STEP SELECTION:
STEP 1:  Choose the kit that fits your colour, height and required length.
STEP 2:  Choose the proper number of posts in your desired size.

Both Mounting Post & Stair Post available in 
2.5" (6.35 cm)  and 3" (7.6 cm) 

2.5"
(6.35 cm)

3"
(7.6 cm)

mounting post stair post

Adjusts
to all angles

Post
2.5" (6.35 cm)

Post
3" (7.6 cm)


